
26. Pojedinačno PH u cricketu i parovima 

 

Cricket seniori 

# Igrač                                                         Licenca 

1 Krčmar Boris                                       CRO012067 

2 Ljubic Alan                                          CRO011564 

3 Biskupic Dean                                     CRO110019 

4 Cavrić Ivica                                          CRO110168 

5 Grbavac Romeo                                 CRO212978 

5 Pecnjak Dragutin                               CRO110165 

7 Resetar Neven                                    CRO112437 

7 Ivezić Danijel                                       CRO210053 

9 Fofic Andjelko                                     CRO012821 

9 Hrnjak Rafael                                      CRO100077 

9 Petrović Nenad                                  CRO212098 

9 Stankovic Miso                                   CRO442827 

13 Mlakar Hrvoje                                  CRO010257 

13 Marušić Dino                                    CRO210428 

13 Margeta Darijo                                 CRO112533 

13 Ribičić Ivan                                        CRO212887 

17 Djurasovic Tomislav                        CRO322597 

17 Šitum Hrvoje                                     CRO210230 

17 Perak Igor                                          CRO470186 

17 Poljak Ivan                                        CRO213009 

17 Svalina Mislav                                   CRO213196 

17 Ratkaj Robert                                   CRO310003 

17 Surac Bruno                                      CRO230599 

17 Radoševic Nikša                               CRO210425 

25 Bilobrk Nikola                                   CRO213097 

25 Cegir Mario                                       CRO010224 

25 Mocic Ivan                                        CRO220163 



25 Gazilj Kristijan                                  CRO470295 

25 Grljušić Drago                                   CRO213421 

25 Kovačević Slaven                              CRO011563 

25 Vuletic Ivica                                      CRO440137 

25 Buha Miro                                         CRO210549 

33 Anic Matic Denis                              CRO212925 

33 Tuta Niko                                          CRO213054 

33 Erslan Zeljko                                     CRO010737 

33 Lešić Vladimir                                   CRO212015 

33 Milanovic Vlade                               CRO212989 

33 Carić Mladen                                    CRO212745 

33 Aračić Jerko                                      CRO213040 

33 Čerina Zvonko                                  CRO212646 

33 Cosic Kresimir                                   CRO515591 

33 Volarević Marin                               CRO212863 

33 Babic Tino                                         CRO212971 

33 Gruica Boris                                      CRO212890 

33 Vrdoljak Goran                                 CRO012248 

33 Kranjac Mihovil                                CRO213172 

33 Maras Dario                                      CRO100002 

33 Senkic Drazen                                   CRO510319 

49 Katic Jure                                           CRO322723 

49 Strepacki Matija                               CRO012854 

49 Buterin Ivan                                      CRO230001 

49 Geric Andro                                      CRO100125 

49 Vidackovic Mario                             CRO320059 

49 Bozic Dominik                                   CRO422674 

49 Kozlica Karlo                                     CRO017148  

49 Grubesic Josip                                  CRO470290 

49 Penic Josip                                        CRO017395 

49 Bubić Davor                                      CRO212782 



49 Pešic Ante                                         CRO222922 

49 Radja Marin                                      CRO213324 

49 Brzić Slavko                                       CRO212612 

49 Jasic Senad                                        CRO010722 

49 Bilojelić Mate                                   CRO213132 

49 Bubić Ante                                        CRO213289 

65 Škokić Jure                                        CRO212848 

65 Kaniski Tomislav                              CRO422649 

65 Roso Stanko                                      CRO017233 

65 Cicak Petar                                        CRO100068 

65 Roglic Ante                                       CRO210336 

65 Mijatovic Davor                               CRO515317 

65 Katunarić Branko                             CRO213402 

65 Frtalj Ivica                                         CRO017364 

65 Najcer Antonio                                 CRO012855 

 

Cricket seniorke 

# Igrač                                                   Licenca 

1 Letica Marina                                CRO017204 

2 Krželj Josipa                                   CRO212908 

3 Ivankovic Kristina                         CRO320102 

4 Simac Natalija                               CRO515468 

5 Vidackovic Katarina                      CRO320103 

5 Orlic Sandra                                   CRO515508 

7 Radun Rina                                    CRO210814 

7 Mamut Ana                                   CRO212783 

9 Jurjako Hana                                 CRO017168 

9 Masterl Tatjana                            CRO510865 

9 Puček Marijana                             CRO100052 

9 Tešija Maja                                    CRO212909 



13 Spahija Josipa                             CRO220171 

13 Marinovic Jelena                        CRO329944 

13 Copic Bacelic Bozena                 CRO220156 

13 Bubić Melita                                CRO213059 

17 Serdarević Nađa                         CRO213268 

17 Cebin Kristina                              CRO010457 

17 Šerić Ivana                                   CRO213270 

17 Banjan Afrodita                          CRO210418 

17 Bubić Antonia                             CRO213310 

 

Parovi seniori 

# Igrač                                                   Licenca 

1 Krčmar Boris                                 CRO012067 

1 Stankovic Miso                             CRO442827 

2 Cegir Mario                                   CRO010224 

2 Resetar Neven                              CRO112437 

3 Strmecki Dario                              CRO421696 

3 Koren Ljubomir                             CRO421673 

4 Grbavac Romeo                            CRO212978 

4 Fofic Andjelko                               CRO012821 

5 Petrović Nenad                             CRO212098 

5 Škokić Jure                                     CRO212848 

5 Milanovic Vlade                            CRO212989 

5 Marušić Dino                                 CRO210428 

7 Buterin Ivan                                   CRO230001 

7 Surac Bruno                                   CRO230599 

7 Lešić Vladimir                                CRO212015 

7 Cavrić Ivica                                    CRO110168 

9 Pecnjak Dragutin                          CRO110165 



9 Grubisic Zeljko                              CRO112320 

9 Jelavic Šako Petar                         CRO212735 

9 Odžak Ivan                                     CRO210811 

9 Kruhonja Ratko                             CRO017349 

9 Vrdoljak Goran                             CRO012248 

9 Ljubic Alan                                     CRO011564 

9 Biskupic Dean                               CRO110019 

13 Karlic Petar                                  CRO202270 

13 Lagator Filip                                CRO212103 

13 Ljubenko Filip                             CRO013065 

13 Hajnic Hrvoje                              CRO010051 

13 Jasic Senad                                  CRO010722 

13 Frtalj Ivica                                    CRO017364 

13 Gruica Boris                                 CRO212890 

13 Aračić Jerko                                 CRO213040 

17 Margeta Darijo                           CRO112533 

17 Šitum Hrvoje                               CRO210230 

17 Ribičić Ivan                                  CRO212887 

17 Senkic Drazen                             CRO510319 

17 Mijatovic Davor                          CRO515317 

17 Najcer Antonio                           CRO012855 

17 Mrkoci Luka                                CRO017342 

17 Bozic Dominik                             CRO422674 

17 Kaniski Tomislav                         CRO422649 

17 Vidackovic Mario                        CRO320059 

17 Lakota Valentin                          CRO213426 

17 Buha Miro                                   CRO210549 

17 Mlakar Hrvoje                             CRO010257 

17 Domazet Mislav                         CRO210224 



17 Mrše Šime                                   CRO210222 

17 Strepacki Matija                         CRO012854 

25 Sesartić Zvonimir                       CRO210257 

25 Kovačević Slaven                       CRO011563 

25 Mocic Ivan                                   CRO220163 

25 Pešic Ante                                    CRO220092 

25 Anic Matic Denis                        CRO212925 

25 Kranjac Mihovil                           CRO213172 

25 Cicak Petar                                  CRO100068 

25 Hrnjak Rafael                              CRO100077 

25 Havrin Gorenec Mladen           CRO017143 

25 Stanisak Manolito                      CRO010368 

25 Carić Mladen                               CRO212745 

25 Čurak Ante                                  CRO210168 

25 Radoševic Nikša                         CRO210425 

25 Poljak Ivan                                   CRO213009 

25 Blagović Hrvoje                          CRO110092 

25 Liović Mario                                CRO213329 

33 Rađa Ivan                                     CRO213098 

33 Jakovčević Maroje                     CRO213136 

33 Ruščić Toni                                  CRO212820 

33 Katunarić Branko                       CRO213402 

33 Bilojelić Mate                              CRO213132 

33 Bilobrk Nikola                             CRO213097 

33 Maras Dario                                CRO100002 

33 Romic Ante                                 CRO100035 

33 Grubesic Josip                             CRO470290 

33 Svalina Mislav                             CRO213196 

33 Casni Mladen                              CRO470230 



33 Ratkaj Robert                              CRO310003 

33 Roso Stanko                                CRO017233 

33 Škarica Lovre                               CRO213524 

33 Kozlica Karlo                               CRO017148 

33 Kostadinov Zoran                       CRO470205 

33 Perak Igor                                    CRO470186 

33 Geric Andro                                 CRO100125 

33 Babic Tino                                    CRO212971 

33 Bubić Ante                                   CRO213289 

33 Kapitanović Ljubo                       CRO213410 

33 Cosic Kresimir                             CRO515591 

33 Katic Jure                                     CRO322723 

33 Gazilj Kristijan                             CRO470295 

33 Matijasic Damir                          CRO470012 

33 Zizic Milan                                   CRO213283 

33 Tuta Niko                                     CRO213054 

33 Jagas Toni                                    CRO100126 

33 Čerina Zvonko                             CRO212646 

33 Grljušić Drago                             CRO213421  

33 Brzić Slavko                                 CRO212612 

33 Ivezić Danijel                               CRO210053 

49 Radja Marin                                CRO213324 

49 Volarević Marin                          CRO212863 

49 Lovrić Tomislav                           CRO213424 

49 Cicak Matej                                 CRO017396 

49 Penic Josip                                   CRO017395 

49 Šuto Jure                                      CRO213297 

 

 



Parovi seniorke 

# Igrač                                                   Licenca 

1 Letica Marina                                CRO017204 

1 Jurjako Hana                                  CRO017168 

2 Vidackovic Katarina                      CRO320103 

2 Ivankovic Kristina                         CRO320102 

3 Bubić Antonia                                CRO213310 

3 Orlic Sandra                                   CRO515508 

4 Krželj Josipa                                   CRO212908 

4 Tešija Maja                                    CRO212909 

5 Radun Rina                                    CRO210814 

5 Jelavic Šako Jasna                         CRO210815 

5 Žagar Đurđica                                CRO010159 

5 Lacković Ivana                               CRO019978 

7 Ćustović Iva                                   CRO012837 

7 Ivić Sandra                                     CRO017369 

7 Mamut Ana                                   CRO212783 

7 Spahija Josipa                               CRO220171 

9 Barsić Eleni                                    CRO010203 

9 Zidar Anita                                     CRO111820 

9 Šerić Ivana                                     CRO213270 

9 Serdarević Nađa                           CRO213268 

9 Puček Marijana                             CRO100052 

9 Cebin Kristina                                CRO010457 

9 Masterl Tatjana                            CRO510865 

9 Simac Natalija                               CRO515468 

13 Bubić Melita                                CRO213059 

13 Banjan Afrodita                          CRO210418 


